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Hamilton County Tourism Inc. 
Hamilton County Visitors and Convention Commission 

2019 Meetings Schedule 
 

All meetings are held at the Hamilton County Tourism, Inc. offices at 37 E. Main Street, 
Carmel, IN 46032 unless otherwise noted. All meetings open to the public. 

 
Hamilton County Tourism, Inc. Board of Directors 
Meetings are held from 8:30-10 a.m. 
Friday, February 1 - 2019 Annual Meeting and Elections 

Note: Please allow until 10:30 a.m. for this meeting.  
Friday, March 1 - 2019 Marketing Preview 
Friday, May 3 - 2020 Appropriations Request Draft 
Friday, June 7 – 2020 Tourism Commission Funding Request 
Friday, August 2 - Marketing Mid-Year Results Check-In 
Friday, October 4 - 2020 Preview 
Friday, November 1 - 2020 Budget Adoption 
 
Hamilton County Tourism Commission 
Meetings are held from 5:45-7 p.m. 
Also, note these meetings have shifted a week early with the exception of November’s 
meeting, when the November 7 date conflicts with the Legacy Fund Evening of Philanthropy. 
Thursday, February 7 - Updates and 2019 Year Ahead 
Thursday, May 9 - 2019 Appropriations Request  
Thursday, August 8 - Marketing Mid-Year Results Check-In 
Thursday, November 14 - 2019 Budget & Final Funding Agreement  
 
Contact: 
Brenda Myers, (317) 997-8172 (mobile) or bmyers@hamiltoncountytourism.com 
 
 
 
 

 


